Weekend Winter Stableford 09/1/22

09/01/2022
Position Name(s)
1 Barry Schofield
2 Allan Hall
3 Jeff Burn
TWOs
Name
Steve Hugill
Chris Morris
Colin Kemp
Philip Tennant
Mark Worley
Chris Cowan

Handicap
23

13

15

Handicap
9

3
12

9
16
19

Score
46

44

43

Hole
2@ 2nd

2 @ 5th

2@5th,2 @
12th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd

Prize Money (each)
£20.00

£10.00

£5.00

Prize Money
£5.43

£5.43
£10.86

£5.43
£5.43
£5.43



