## Weekend Winter Stableford 09/1/22 09/01/2022

Position 1	Name(s) Barry Schofield	Handicap 23	Score 46	Prize Money (each) £20.00
2	Allan Hall	13	44	£10.00
3	Jeff Burn	15	43	£5.00

## TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Steve Hugill	9	2 @ 2nd	£5.43
Chris Morris	3	2 @ 5th	£5.43
Colin Kemp	12	2 @ 5th, 2 @ 12th	£10.86
Philip Tennant	9	2 @ 2nd	£5.43
Mark Worley	16	2 @ 14th	£5.43
Chris Cowan	19	2 @ 2nd	£5.43